
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

September 13, 2022

561

167.50

124

7

184.20

125

13

186.80

99

7

190.30

86

8

254.70

71

9

187.20

55

11

131.60

45

55Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

September 13, 2022

2502

180.00

135

7

175.00

96

2

188.75

88

10

192.00

74

4

217.50

60

025Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

September 13, 2022

2720498

166.82

137

194

193.87

115

871

208.61

101

590

221.86

89

339

260.81

72

149

288.72

61

79

316.99

41

2222Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

September 13, 2022

3510

121.10

121

00014

206.00

72

5

239.99

53

6

235.00

44

25Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

September 12, 2022

46840

111.97

154

035

198.45

100

106

230.49

86

166

238.13

73

99

239.48

57

22

217.63

43

428Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

September 12, 2022

1579878

159.78

143

22

197.74

111

196

201.97

101

137

225.95

84

174

247.35

75

125

258.89

58

47

245.13

44

701Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 12, 2022

8003

184.00

97

0005

140.00

42

8Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

September 12, 2022

19003

210.46

99

5

200.00

87

6

203.18

72

2

200.00

62

3

200.00

45

19Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

September 10, 2022

28746

169.92

140

3

185.43

115

137

181.12

97

62

185.56

87

19

189.87

77

4

204.90

61

16

221.53

46

241Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

September 08, 2022

29449

176.67

154

22

171.89

120

69

202.98

100

73

226.55

89

39

277.61

72

39

272.97

57

3

265.00

40

245Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

September 07, 2022

77013

170.50

133

16

195.30

101

13

227.89

86

25

233.89

77

9

247.80

55

1

279.99

41

77Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


